
MONDAY MONEY  

MADNESS DRAWINGS 

Held at the  

Calumet Theatre Box Office  

Starting Monday,  

January 6th, 2020 

Thank You  

TICKET OUTLETS 
 

Ace Hardware - Calumet  

Pizza Works - Houghton 
 

2/17/2020 

1/06/2020 

 1/27/2020 

1/13/2020 

 1/20/2020 

 2/03/2020 

2/10/2020 

4/06/2020 

2/10/2020 

  5/04/2020 

2/24/2020 

 3/02/2020 

3/09/2020 

3/16/2020 

3/23/2020 

3/23/2020 

 3/30/2020 

 6/22/2020 

  6/29/2020 

 6/15/2020 

4/13/2020 

4/20/2020 

4/27/2020 

  5/04/2020 

 5/25/2020 

 5/18/2020 

 5/11/2020 

  8/31/2020   6/01/2020 

 6/08/2020 

 6/15/2020 

 7/06/2020 

 7/13/2020 

 7/20/2020 

 10/12/2020 

 10/05/2020 

  7/27/2020 

  7/27/2020 

 10/19/2020 

  8/03/2020 

 8/10/2020 

 8/17/2020 

 8/24/2020 

 9/07/2020 

 9/07/2020 

  9/14/2020 

   9/28/2020 

 12/14/2020 

12/21/2020 

 12/28/2020 

 12/07/2020 

  9/21/2020 

11/30/2020 

 11/09/2020 

 11/16/2020 

11/23/2020 

 10/26/2020 

  11/02/2020 

  10/19/2020 

11/30/2020 

#275-Dave Meyers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
#142-John Golus 

#108-Bob Seppala 


