WEEKLY WINNERS



ALL 500 TICKETS ARE INCLUDED IN EACH MONDAY DRAWING

MONDAY MONEY
MADNESS DRAWINGS
Held at the
Calumet Theatre Box Office
Starting Monday,
January 6th, 2020

THERE IS NO LIMIT TO
THE NUMBER OF TIMES
YOU CAN WIN!

Thank You
TICKET OUTLETS

Ace Hardware - Calumet Pizza Works - Houghton

YK 125								
WK 125	V	1 *50 #275-Dave Meyers	WK 14		WK 27	\$ 50 _{7/06/2020}	WK 40	\$50 10/05/2020
WK \$50 WK \$125 WK \$50 WK \$125 WK \$50 WK \$50 WK \$125 WK \$50 WK \$50 WK \$50 WK \$50 WK \$125 WK \$50 WK \$125 WK \$50 WK \$50 WK \$50 WK \$50	V	550 #142-John Golus	WK 15		WK 28	\$50 7/13/2020	WK 41	\$50 10/12/2020
WK 50 WK 125 WK 50 WK 50 125 WK 50 WK 50 WK 50 WK 50 WK 50 WK 50 WK 50 WK 50 WK 50 WK 50 WK 50 WK 125 WK 50 WK 125 WK 125 WK 50 WK 125 WK 125 WK 125 WK 125 WK 50 WK 125 WK 50 WK 50 WK 125 WK 50 WK 50 WK 50 WK 50 WK 50	V	*50 #108-Bob Seppala	WK 16		WK 29	\$50 7/20/2020	WK 42	\$125 10/19/2020
WK 125	V		WK 17		WK 30	\$125 7/27/2020		\$125 10/19/2020
125	V	VK \$50 2/03/2020	WK 18			\$125 7/27/2020	WK 43	\$50 10/26/2020
WK SO	V	125 2/10/2020		\$125 5/04/2020	WK 31	\$50 8/03/2020	WK 44	\$50 11/02/2020
WK \$50 WK \$50		\$125 2/10/2020	WK 19	\$50 5/11/2020	WK 32	\$50 8/10/2020	WK 45	\$50 11/09/2020
WK \$50	V	VIK \$50 2/17/2020	WK 20	\$50 5/18/2020	WK 33	\$50 8/17/2020	WK 46	\$50 11/16/2020
WK \$50	V	VK \$50 2/24/2020	WK 21	\$50 5/25/2020	WK 34	\$50 8/24/2020	WK 47	\$50 11/23/2020
WK \$50	V	550 3/02/2020	WK 22	\$50 6/01/2020	WK 35	\$50 8/31/2020	WK 48	\$125 11/30/2020
WK \$125	V 1	VK \$50 3/09/2020	WK 23		WK 36	\$125 9/07/2020		\$125 11/30/2020
WK 25 50 WK 38 50 WK 550 WK 55	V	VK \$50 3/16/2020	WK 24	\$125 6/15/2020		\$125 9/07/2020	WK 49	\$50 12/07/2020
WK \$50	V 1	125 3/23/2020		\$125 6/15/2020	WK 37	\$50 9/14/2020	WK 50	\$50 12/14/2020
WK 50 SIGNIFICATION OF STATE O		\$125 3/23/2020	WK 25	\$50 6/22/2020	WK 38	\$50 9/21/2020	WK 51	\$50 12/21/2020
	1	VK \$50 3/30/2020	WK 26	\$50 6/29/2020	WK 39	\$50 9/28/2020	WK 52	\$50 12/28/2020